
 
2024 Officers and Directors   

President  Jeff Greaves jeffgreaves2003@yahoo.com 

Vice President  Kelsey Stangebye kelseystangebye@gmail.com 

Regional Vice President Central Cami Van Aiken cami_60611@yahoo.com 

Regional Vice President North Kat Zelnio katzelnio@mchsi.com 

Past President 
Anthony 
Grevengoed grevengoedqh20@live.com 

Treasurer Dianne Eppers dianneeppers@gmail.com 

Secretary Emma Garcia evgarcia262@gmail.com 

Director Julie Madison Angus bjangus01@gmail.com 

Director Karen Boxell boxellkaren@gmail.com 

Director Jennifer Burton jennifer@burtonstables.com 

Director Lynda Danielson Lyndadqh@gmail.com 

Director Tammy Dewey ed_tammy_dewey@hotmail.com 

Director Jennifer Drinkall jendrinkall3@gmail.com 

Director Bekah Irish irishr@bhc.edu 

Director Valerie Kearns vkearns75@gmail.com 

Director Brendon Mehochko brendon_mehochko@yahoo.com 

Director Teri Pankau phonetag565@yahoo.com 

Director Anne Pate azp1951w@gmail.com 

Director Colton Smith lopincowboy@gmail.com 

Director Tanna Suits tannasuits@gmail.com 

National Director Mary Hannagan mhannaganfarms@gmail.com 

National Director Kelsey Stangebye kelseystangebye@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2024 Youth Officers and Directors   
President June Drinkall jendrinkall3@gmail.com 

Vice President Ava Pope avamarilegs@gmail.com 

Treasurer Harper Urish lindseyurish@gmail.com 

Secretary Addison Webb webbfamily50@gmail.com 

Reporter Lili Drinkall lili.drinkall@gmail.com 

Director Addison Diehl   
Director Annabel Steffens jillynilli@yahoo.com 

Director Briley Berns professionalmom1303@gmail.com 

Director Cambell Scott campbellgracescott@gmail.com 

Director Ellie Fuller fullerbritton2020@gmail.com 

Director Lindley Means carissameans@hotmail.com 

Director Tynlee Williams kkwilliams1371@gmail.com 

Director Olivia Wynn olivia.wynn2005@gmail.com 

Youth Advisor Jill Steffens jillynilli@yahoo.com 

 
 


